County/Tribe

Adams
Ashland
Bad River Tribe
Barron
Bayfield
Brown
Buffalo
Burnett
Calumet
Chippewa
Clark
Columbia
Crawford

Dane

Dodge

Door

Douglas

Dunn

Eau Claire

EM CAPO (State)
ESC (HP)

ESC (State)

Income Maintenance Agency Economic Support (ES) Supervisors

Supervisor
Amber Taylor
Amy Picchietti
Wendy Corbine
Bonnie Roembhild
Jeanine Spuhler
Chelsey Groessl
Dana Lee

Karla Brunberg
Mitch Birkey
Elizabeth Nyhus
Angela Montgomery
Carol Sjoblom
Mendy Chesebro
Adam Chorlton
Renee Lyman
Amy Beranek
Caroll Wautlet
Cary Breitlow
Jessica Lindstrom
Kathy Welke
Pungnou Her
Konley Kuehnl

Paul Michael

Phone

608-339-4505

715-682-7004 Ext.117

715-682-7127

715-537-6828

715-373-6144 x 83375

920-448-6363

715-299-0055

715-349-7600 Ext. 1237

920-849-1630

715-726-7856

715-743-5262

608-742-9220

608-326-0297

608-242-7515

920-386-4825

920-386-3955

920-746-2248

715-395-7330

715-231-2807

715-839-1082

608- 267-3524

608-221-4746 Ext. 89046

608-243-5762

Email

amber.taylor@co.adams.wi.us
Amy.Picchietti@ashlandcountywi.gov
fep@badriver-nsn.gov
bonnie.roemhild@co.barron.wi.us
Jeanine.Spuhler@bayfieldcounty.wi.gov
chelsey.groessl@browncountywi.gov
dana.lee@co.trempealeau.wi.us
Karla.Brunberg@BurnettCountyWi.gov
mitch.birkey@calumetcounty.org
enyhus@chippewacountywi.gov
angela.montgomery@co.clark.wi.us
carol.sjoblom@columbiacountywi.gov
mchesebro@co.crawford.wi.gov
chorlton.adam@countyofdane.com
rlyman@co.dodge.wi.us
aberanek@co.dodge.wi.us
cwautlet@co.door.wi.gov
cary.breitlow@douglascountywi.org
Jlindstrom@dunncountywi.gov
kathy.welke@eauclairecounty.gov
pungnou.her@dhs.wisconsin.gov
konley.kuehnl@dhs.wisconsin.gov

paul.michael@dhs.wisconsin.gov

Agency

Adams County Department of Health and Human Services
Ashland County Health and Human Services Department
Bad River Department of Social and Family Services
Barron County Department of Health and Human Services
Bayfield County Department of Human Services

Brown County Health & Human Services

Buffalo County Department of Health and Human Services
Burnett County Department of Health and Human Services
Calumet County Department of Human Services (Court St)
Chippewa County Department of Human Services

Clark County Department of Social Services

Columbia County Department of Health and Human Services
Crawford County Human Services Department

Dane County Job Center

Dodge County Human Services & Health Department

Door County Department of Health and Human Services
Douglas County Department of Health and Human Services
Dunn County Department of Human Services and ADRC
Eau Claire County Department of Human Services
Enroliment Services Center

Enroliment Services Center

Enroliment Services Center
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County/Tribe

Florence
Fond du Lac

Forest

Forest County Potawatomi

Community

Grant

Green

Green Lake

lowa

Iron

Jackson
Jefferson
Juneau

Kenosha
Kewaunee

La Crosse

Lac Courte Oreilles
Lac du Flambeau
Lafayette
Langlade

Lincoln

Manitowoc

Marathon

Marinette

Supervisor
Ann Price

Heather Merten

Katheryn Tupper
Denece Udelhoven
Laci Bainbridge
Shelby J Jensen
Kate Chambers
Diane Schmidtke
Angela Montgomery
Jessica Lange
Diana Wood

Kimm Peters

Brian Johnson
Diana Lambries
Jaymie Hammer
Gloria Cobb
Melissa Zasada
Amber Resch
Garrett Dinges

Ma Hang

Maikou Yang

Jenni Dalton

Grant Kuehnl

Phone

715-528-3470

920-929-3498

715-478-4896
608-723-2136 Ext. 1118
608-328-9382
920-294-4070
608-930-9805
715-561-3636 Ext. 2128
715-743-5262
920-675-4638
608-847-2400
262-697-4664
920-388-7030
608-386-8195

715-634-8934 Ext 7458

715-588-4235 (office)
715-588-4281 (direct)

608-776-4907
715-627-6510
715-539-1304

920-683-2862

715-261-7500

715-732-7735

Email
annprice@florencecountywi.gov

heather.merten@fdlco.wi.gov

katheryn.tupper@fcp-nsn.gov
deudelhoven@co.grant.wi.gov
Ibainbridge@gchsd.org
sjensen@greenlakecountywi.gov
kate.chambers@iowacounty.org
schmidtked@ironcountywi.org
angela.montgomery@co.clark.wi.us
JLange@jeffersoncountywi.gov
dwood@juneaucountywi.gov
kimm.peters@kenoshacountywi.gov
johnson.brian@kewauneeco.org
dlambries@]lacrossecounty.org
jaymie.hammer@Ico-nsn.gov
gcobb@]dftribe.com
mzasada@)lchsd.org
aresch@co.langlade.wi.us
garrett.dinges@co.lincoln.wi.us
mahang@manitowoccountywi.gov
maikou.yang@marathoncounty.gov
jenni.dalton@marathoncounty.gov

Grant.Kuehnl@marinettecountywi.gov

Agency

Florence County Human Services Department
Fond du lac County Dept of Human Services
Forest County Department of Social Services
Potawatomi Economic Support Department

Grant County Department of Social Services
Green County Human Services

Green Lake County Health and Human Services
lowa County Social Services

Iron County Human Services Department

Jackson County Department of Health and Human Services
Jefferson County Human Services

Juneau County Department of Human Services
Kenosha County Job Center/Human Services Building
Kewaunee County Department of Human Services
La Crosse County Department of Human Services
Lac Courte Oreilles Income Maintenance Agency
Lac du Flambeau Economic Support

Lafayette County Human Services

Langlade County Social Services

Lincoln County Department of Social Services

Manitowoc County Human Services Department

Marathon County Dept. of Social Services

Marinette County Health and Human Services Department
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County/Tribe

Marquette

Menominee Indian Tribe of
Wisconsin

Milwaukee

Milwaukee Reg 1 (YWCA)
Milwaukee Reg 2 (UMOS)
Milwaukee Reg 4 (UMOS)
Milwaukee Reg 5 (Maximus)
Milwaukee Reg 6 (Maximus)
Monroe

Oconto

Oneida

Oneida Nation

Outagamie

Ozaukee
Pepin
Pierce
Polk
Portage
Price

Racine

Red Cliff Band of Lake
Superior Chippewa

Richland

W2

W2

W2

W2

W2

Supervisor

Annett Eckes

Sue Blodgett

Felice Riley

Jennifer de Montmollin

Lupe Martinez
Lupe Martinez
John Wilberding
John Wilberding
Kathryn LaDue
Lisa Witak

Lori Garber
Barbara Metoxen
Kha Vang

Kelly McCarthy
Amy Piotter
Darsell Johns
Sandy Palkowski
Chris Tuenge
Diana Peterson

Amanda Brooks

Sarah Reese-Socha

ES Supervisors
Holly Leask

Darin Steinmetz

Phone

608 297-3124

715-799-5137

414-289-6275

414-267-3286

414-389-6000

414-389-6000

414-760-5193

414-760-5193

608-633-5619

920-834-7026

715-362-5695

920-490-3777

920-832-5190

920-832-5038

920-832-5209

262-284-8200

715-538-2311 Ext. 291

715-273-6795

715-485-8478

715-345-5873

715-339-2158

262-638-6486

715-779-3706 Ext. 262

608-649-5725

Email
aeckes@co.marquette.wi.us
sblodgett@mitw.org
friley@milwenty.com
jennifer.demontmollin@r1.ywcamilw.org
lupe.martinez@umos.org
lupe.martinez@umos.org
johnwilberding@maximus.com
johnwilberding@maximus.com
kathryn.ladue@co.monroe.wi.us
lisa.witak@ocontocountywi.gov
Igarber@oneidacountywi.gov
bmetoxen@oneidanation.org
kha.vang@outagamie.org
kelly.mccarthy@outagamie.org
amy.piotter@outagamie.org
djohns@ozaukeecounty.gov
sandy.palkowski@co.trempealeau.wi.us
christina.tuenge@co.pierce.wi.us
diana.peterson@polkcountywi.gov
brooksa@co.portage.wi.gov
sarah.reese-socha@pricecounty.wi.gov
RacineESSupervisors@racinecounty.gov
holly.leask@redcliff-nsn.gov

darin.steinmetz@co.richland.wi.us

Agency
Marquette County Human Services

Menominee MITW — Community Resource Center

Milwaukee County Department of Health and Human Services (Vliet St)

YWCA of Greater Milwaukee

UMOS Region 2

UMOS Region 4

Maximus Region 5

Maximus Region 6

Monroe County Department of Human Services
Department of Health and Human Services
Oneida County Human Services

Oneida Center for Self Sufficiency

Outagamie County Department of Health and Human Services

Ozaukee County Department of Social Services

Pepin County Department of Human Services

Pierce County Department of Human Services

Polk County Community Services Division

Portage County Health and Human Services Department

Price County Human Services

Racine County Human Services Department (Taylor Ave Job Center)

Red Cliff Family & Human Services

Richland County Health and Human Services
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County/Tribe

Rock
Rusk
Sauk
Sawyer

Shawano

Sheboygan

Sokaogon Chippewa
Community

St. Croix

Stockbridge-Munsee
Economic Support

Taylor
Trempealeau

Vernon

Vilas

Walworth
Washburn
Washington
Waukesha
Waupaca

Waushara

Winnebago

Wood

Supervisor
Maria Delgado
Heather Anders
Jeana Neumaier
Shawna White
Heather Ondik
Cherisse Nennig
Jena Fritz

Jaime Jameson
Ronda Brown
Crystal Malone
Peggy Kellnhofer
Sandy Palkowski

Jesse Wolf

Julie Szafranski

Mia Anderson-Inman
Karla Brunberg
Renae Zagel

Robert Klingforth

Liz Wagner

Roxann Binkowski
Amy Husman
Thiago Souza

Steve Budnik

Phone

608-741-3491

715-532-2124

608-355-4274

715-638-3331

715-526-4716

902-208-5916

920-208-5925

715-478-7602

715-246-8337

715-793-4032

715-748-3332 Ext. 235

715-538-2311 Ext. 291

608-317-0003

715-479-3668

262-741-3322

715-349-7600

262-335-4627

262-548-7133

715-258-6300

920-787-6550

920-236-1170

920-729-2743

715-421-8666

Email

maria.delgado@co.rock.wi.us
handers@ruskcountywi.gov
jeana.neumaier@saukcountywi.gov
swhite@sawyerhs.hayward.wi.us
heather.ondik@shawanocountywi.gov
cherisse.nennig@sheboygancounty.com
jena.fritz@sheboygancounty.com
jaime.jameson@scc-nsn.gov
ronda.brown@sccwi.gov
crystal.malone@mohican-nsn.gov
peggy.kellnhofer@co.taylor.wi.us
sandy.palkowski@co.trempealeau.wi.us

jeswolf@lacrossecounty.org

juszaf@vilascountywi.gov

manderson-inman@co.walworth.wi.us

karla.brunberg@burnettcountywi.gov

renae.zagel@washcowisco.gov
rklingforth@waukeshacounty.gov
liz.wagner@co.waupaca.wi.us
roxann.binkowski@wausharacountywi.gov
ahusman@winnebagocountywi.gov
tsouza@winnebagocountywi.gov

steve.budnik@woodcountywi.gov

Agency

Rock County Job Center

Rusk County Dept.of Health and Human Services
Sauk County Department of Human Services

Sawyer County Health and Human Services

Shawano County Department of Social Services, Economic Support
Unit

Sheboygan County Health and Human Services

Sheboygan County Health and Human Services

Sokaogon Economic Support Agency

St. Croix County Department of Health and Human Services
Stockbridge-Munsee

Taylor County Human Services Department

Trempealeau County Department of Social Services

Vernon County Department of Human Services

Vilas County Department of Social Services

Walworth County Health and Human Services

Washburn County Health and Human Services

Washington County Human Services

Waukesha County Health and Human Services

Waupaca County Department of Health and Human Services
Waushara Department of Human Services

Winnebago County Department of Human Services (Washington Ave)
Winnebago County Department of Human Services (Neenah Satellite)

Wood County Human Services Department
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