

Income Maintenance Agency Economic Support (ES) Supervisors

County/Tribe	Type	Supervisor	Phone	Email	Agency
Adams	IM	Amber Taylor	608-339-4505	amber.taylor@co.adams.wi.us	Adams County Department of Health and Human Services
Ashland	IM	Amy Picchietti	715-682-7004 Ext.117	Amy.Picchietti@ashlandcountywi.gov	Ashland County Health and Human Services Department
Bad River Tribe	IM	Wendy Corbine	715-682-7127	fep@badriver-nsn.gov	Bad River Department of Social and Family Services
Barron	IM	Bonnie Roemhild	715-537-6828	bonnie.roemhild@co.barron.wi.us	Barron County Department of Health and Human Services
Bayfield	IM	Jeanine Spuhler	715-373-6144 x 83375	Jeanine.Spuhler@bayfieldcounty.wi.gov	Bayfield County Department of Human Services
Brown	IM	Chelsey Groessl	920-448-6363	chelsey.groessl@browncountywi.gov	Brown County Health & Human Services
Buffalo	IM	Dana Lee	715-299-0055	dana.lee@co.trempealeau.wi.us	Buffalo County Department of Health and Human Services
Burnett	IM	Karla Brunberg	715-349-7600 Ext. 1237	Karla.Brunberg@BurnettCountyWi.gov	Burnett County Department of Health and Human Services
Calumet	IM	Mitch Birkey	920-849-1630	mitch.birkey@calumetcounty.org	Calumet County Department of Human Services (Court St)
Chippewa	IM	Elizabeth Nyhus	715-726-7856	enyhus@chippewacountywi.gov	Chippewa County Department of Human Services
Clark	IM	Angela Montgomery	715-743-5262	angela.montgomery@co.clark.wi.us	Clark County Department of Social Services
Columbia	IM	Carol Sjoblom	608-742-9220	carol.sjoblom@columbiacountywi.gov	Columbia County Department of Health and Human Services
Crawford	IM	Mendy Chesebro	608-326-0297	mchesebro@co.crawford.wi.gov	Crawford County Human Services Department
Dane	IM	Adam Chorlton	608-242-7515	chorlton.adam@countyofdane.com	Dane County Job Center
Dodge	IM	Renee Lyman	920-386-4825	rlyman@co.dodge.wi.us	Dodge County Human Services & Health Department
	IM	Amy Beranek	920-386-3955	aberanek@co.dodge.wi.us	
Door	IM	Caroll Wautlet	920-746-2248	cwautlet@co.door.wi.gov	Door County Department of Health and Human Services
Douglas	IM	Cary Breitlow	715-395-7330	cary.breitlow@douglascountywi.org	Douglas County Department of Health and Human Services
Dunn	IM	Jessica Lindstrom	715-231-2807	Jlindstrom@dunncountywi.gov	Dunn County Department of Human Services and ADRC
Eau Claire	IM	Kathy Welke	715-839-1082	kathy.welke@eauclairecounty.gov	Eau Claire County Department of Human Services
EM CAPO (State)	IM	Pungnou Her	608- 267-3524	pungnou.her@dhs.wisconsin.gov	Enrollment Services Center
ESC (HP)	IM	Konley Kuehnl	608-221-4746 Ext. 89046	konley.kuehnl@dhs.wisconsin.gov	Enrollment Services Center
ESC (State)	IM	Paul Michael	608-243-5762	paul.michael@dhs.wisconsin.gov	Enrollment Services Center

County/Tribe	Type	Supervisor	Phone	Email	Agency
Florence	IM	Ann Price	715-528-3470	annprice@florencecountywi.gov	Florence County Human Services Department
Fond du Lac	IM	Heather Merten	920-929-3498	heather.merten@fdlco.wi.gov	Fond du lac County Dept of Human Services
Forest	IM				Forest County Department of Social Services
Forest County Potawatomi Community	IM	Katheryn Tupper	715-478-4896	katheryn.tupper@fcp-nsn.gov	Potawatomi Economic Support Department
Grant	IM	Denece Udelhoven	608-723-2136 Ext. 1118	deudelhoven@co.grant.wi.gov	Grant County Department of Social Services
Green	IM	Laci Bainbridge	608-328-9382	lbainbridge@gchsd.org	Green County Human Services
Green Lake	IM	Shelby J Jensen	920-294-4070	sjensen@greenlakecountywi.gov	Green Lake County Health and Human Services
Iowa	IM	Kate Chambers	608-930-9805	kate.chambers@iowacounty.org	Iowa County Social Services
Iron	IM	Diane Schmidtke	715-561-3636 Ext. 2128	schmidtked@ironcountywi.org	Iron County Human Services Department
Jackson	IM	Angela Montgomery	715-743-5262	angela.montgomery@co.clark.wi.us	Jackson County Department of Health and Human Services
Jefferson	IM	Jessica Lange	920-675-4638	JLange@jeffersoncountywi.gov	Jefferson County Human Services
Juneau	IM	Diana Wood	608-847-2400	dwood@juneaucountywi.gov	Juneau County Department of Human Services
Kenosha	IM	Kimm Peters	262-697-4664	kimm.peters@kenoshacountywi.gov	Kenosha County Job Center/Human Services Building
Kewaunee	IM	Brian Johnson	920-388-7030	johnson.brian@kewauneeco.org	Kewaunee County Department of Human Services
La Crosse	IM	Diana Lambries	608-386-8195	dlambries@lacrossecounty.org	La Crosse County Department of Human Services
Lac Courte Oreilles	IM	Jaymie Hammer	715-634-8934 Ext 7458	jaymie.hammer@lco-nsn.gov	Lac Courte Oreilles Income Maintenance Agency
Lac du Flambeau	IM	Gloria Cobb	715-588-4235 (office) 715-588-4281 (direct)	gcobb@ldftribe.com	Lac du Flambeau Economic Support
Lafayette	IM	Melissa Zasada	608-776-4907	mzasada@lchsd.org	Lafayette County Human Services
Langlade	IM	Amber Resch	715-627-6510	aresch@co.langlade.wi.us	Langlade County Social Services
Lincoln	IM	Garrett Dinges	715-539-1304	garrett.dinges@co.lincoln.wi.us	Lincoln County Department of Social Services
Manitowoc	IM	Ma Hang	920-683-2862	mahang@manitowoccountywi.gov	Manitowoc County Human Services Department
Marathon	IM	Maikou Yang	715-261-7500	maikou.yang@marathoncounty.gov	Marathon County Dept. of Social Services
	IM	Jenni Dalton		jenni.dalton@marathoncounty.gov	
Marinette	IM	Grant Kuehnl	715-732-7735	Grant.Kuehnl@marinettecountywi.gov	Marinette County Health and Human Services Department

County/Tribe	Type	Supervisor	Phone	Email	Agency
Marquette	IM	Annett Eckes	608 297-3124	aeckes@co.marquette.wi.us	Marquette County Human Services
Menominee Indian Tribe of Wisconsin	IM	Sue Blodgett	715-799-5137	sblodgett@mitw.org	Menominee MITW – Community Resource Center
Milwaukee	IM	Felice Riley	414-289-6275	friley@milwcnty.com	Milwaukee County Department of Health and Human Services (Vliet St)
Milwaukee Reg 1 (YWCA)	W2	Jennifer de Montmollin	414-267-3286	jennifer.demontmollin@r1.ywcamilw.org	YWCA of Greater Milwaukee
Milwaukee Reg 2 (UMOS)	W2	Lupe Martinez	414-389-6000	lupe.martinez@umos.org	UMOS Region 2
Milwaukee Reg 4 (UMOS)	W2	Lupe Martinez	414-389-6000	lupe.martinez@umos.org	UMOS Region 4
Milwaukee Reg 5 (Maximus)	W2	John Wilberding	414-760-5193	johnwilberding@maximus.com	Maximus Region 5
Milwaukee Reg 6 (Maximus)	W2	John Wilberding	414-760-5193	johnwilberding@maximus.com	Maximus Region 6
Monroe	IM	Kathryn LaDue	608-633-5619	kathryn.ladue@co.monroe.wi.us	Monroe County Department of Human Services
Oconto	IM	Lisa Witak	920-834-7026	lisa.witak@ocontocountywi.gov	Department of Health and Human Services
Oneida	IM	Lori Garber	715-362-5695	lgarber@oneidacountywi.gov	Oneida County Human Services
Oneida Nation	IM	Barbara Metoxen	920-490-3777	bmetoxen@oneidationation.org	Oneida Center for Self Sufficiency
Outagamie	IM	Kha Vang	920-832-5190	kha.vang@outagamie.org	Outagamie County Department of Health and Human Services
	IM	Kelly McCarthy	920-832-5038	kelly.mccarthy@outagamie.org	
	IM	Amy Piotter	920-832-5209	amy.piotter@outagamie.org	
Ozaukee	IM	Darsell Johns	262-284-8200	djohns@ozaukeecounty.gov	Ozaukee County Department of Social Services
Pepin	IM	Sandy Palkowski	715-538-2311 Ext. 291	sandy.palkowski@co.trempealeau.wi.us	Pepin County Department of Human Services
Pierce	IM	Chris Tuenge	715-273-6795	christina.tuenge@co.pierce.wi.us	Pierce County Department of Human Services
Polk	IM	Diana Peterson	715-485-8478	diana.peterson@polkcountywi.gov	Polk County Community Services Division
Portage	IM	Amanda Brooks	715-345-5873	brooksa@co.portage.wi.gov	Portage County Health and Human Services Department
Price	IM	Sarah Reese-Socha	715-339-2158	sarah.reese-socha@pricecounty.wi.gov	Price County Human Services
Racine	IM	ES Supervisors	262-638-6486	RacineESSupervisors@racinecounty.gov	Racine County Human Services Department (Taylor Ave Job Center)
Red Cliff Band of Lake Superior Chippewa	IM	Holly Leask	715-779-3706 Ext. 262	holly.leask@redcliff-nsn.gov	Red Cliff Family & Human Services
Richland	IM	Darin Steinmetz	608-649-5725	darin.steinmetz@co.richland.wi.us	Richland County Health and Human Services

County/Tribe	Type	Supervisor	Phone	Email	Agency
Rock	IM	Maria Delgado	608-741-3491	maria.delgado@co.rock.wi.us	Rock County Job Center
Rusk	IM	Heather Anders	715-532-2124	handers@ruskcountywi.gov	Rusk County Dept.of Health and Human Services
Sauk	IM	Jeana Neumaier	608-355-4274	jeana.neumaier@saukcountywi.gov	Sauk County Department of Human Services
Sawyer	IM	Shawna White	715-638-3331	swhite@sawyerhs.hayward.wi.us	Sawyer County Health and Human Services
Shawano	IM	Heather Ondik	715-526-4716	heather.ondik@shawanocountywi.gov	Shawano County Department of Social Services, Economic Support Unit
Sheboygan	IM	Cherisse Nennig	902-208-5916	cherisse.nennig@sheboygancounty.com	Sheboygan County Health and Human Services
	IM	Jena Fritz	920-208-5925	jena.fritz@sheboygancounty.com	Sheboygan County Health and Human Services
Sokaogon Chippewa Community	IM	Jaime Jameson	715-478-7602	jaime.jameson@scc-nsn.gov	Sokaogon Economic Support Agency
St. Croix	IM	Ronda Brown	715-246-8337	ronda.brown@sccwi.gov	St. Croix County Department of Health and Human Services
Stockbridge-Munsee Economic Support	IM	Crystal Malone	715-793-4032	crystal.malone@mohican-nsn.gov	Stockbridge-Munsee
Taylor	IM/W2	Peggy Kellnhofer	715-748-3332 Ext. 235	peggy.kellnhofer@co.taylor.wi.us	Taylor County Human Services Department
Trempealeau	IM	Sandy Palkowski	715-538-2311 Ext. 291	sandy.palkowski@co.trempealeau.wi.us	Trempealeau County Department of Social Services
Vernon	IM	Jesse Wolf	608-317-0003	jeswolf@lacrossecounty.org	Vernon County Department of Human Services
Vilas	IM	Julie Szafranski	715-479-3668	juszaf@vilascountywi.gov	Vilas County Department of Social Services
Walworth	IM	Mia Anderson-Inman	262-741-3322	manderson-inman@co.walworth.wi.us	Walworth County Health and Human Services
Washburn	IM	Karla Brunberg	715-349-7600	karla.brunberg@burnettcountywi.gov	Washburn County Health and Human Services
Washington	IM	Renae Zagel	262-335-4627	renae.zagel@washcowisco.gov	Washington County Human Services
Waukesha	IM	Robert Klingforth	262-548-7133	rklingforth@waukeshacounty.gov	Waukesha County Health and Human Services
Waupaca	IM	Liz Wagner	715-258-6300	liz.wagner@co.waupaca.wi.us	Waupaca County Department of Health and Human Services
Waushara	IM	Roxann Binkowski	920-787-6550	roxann.binkowski@wausharacountywi.gov	Waushara Department of Human Services
Winnebago	IM	Amy Husman	920-236-1170	ahusman@winnebagoountywi.gov	Winnebago County Department of Human Services (Washington Ave)
	IM/W2	Thiago Souza	920-729-2743	tsouza@winnebagoountywi.gov	Winnebago County Department of Human Services (Neenah Satellite)
Wood	IM	Steve Budnik	715-421-8666	steve.budnik@woodcountywi.gov	Wood County Human Services Department